
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
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      1  605  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                      L    16:00.0  5:09 
      2  147  Carter Scholey                11  Belleville                       S    16:09.1  5:12 
      3  500  Spencer Alf                   10  McFarland                        L    16:13.5  5:14 
      4  913  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                        S    16:13.9  5:14 
      5  660  Tom Nelson                    12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    16:36.0  5:21 
      6 1085  Jack Hefty                    10  Whitewater                       L    16:49.7  5:25 
      7  381  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                       S    16:51.7  5:26 
      8  309  Layne Aurit                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    16:52.7  5:26 
      9  554  Jared Batz                    12  Monroe                           L    16:53.6  5:27 
     10  382  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                       S    16:57.3  5:28 
     11 1138  Kirk Caminiti                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    16:58.2  5:28 
     12  753  Quinn Wright                  12  Platteville                      L    17:05.5  5:31 
     13  556  Tre Dammen                     9  Monroe                           L    17:12.1  5:33 
     14  386  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:17.6  5:34 
     15  506  Isaac Ewing                   10  McFarland                        L    17:24.2  5:37 
     16 7579  George West                   12  Darlington                       S    17:26.8  5:37 
     17 1086  Nate Holden                   11  Whitewater                       L    17:30.1  5:38 
     18  603  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                      L    17:33.7  5:40 
     19  829  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    17:34.2  5:40 
     20  602  Marc Pipp                     11  Mount Horeb                      L    17:43.7  5:43 
     21  324  Parker Owens                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    17:44.2  5:43 
     22  678  Wil Cram                      12  Oregon                           L    17:44.3  5:43 
     23  996  Nick Gonnering                12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    17:44.9  5:43 
     24  115  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                           S    17:45.7  5:44 
     25  834  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    17:48.0  5:44 
     26  327  Joey Robinson                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    17:48.2  5:44 
     27  385  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:50.2  5:45 
     28  951  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    17:51.5  5:45 
     29  741  Zade Plumb                    11  Platteville                      L    17:51.7  5:45 
     30  459  Roger Melland                 10  Lodi                             L    17:52.6  5:46 
     31 1137  Trevor Baryenbruch            11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    17:53.1  5:46 
     32  981  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    17:57.6  5:47 
     33  383  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:00.6  5:48 
     34  733  Erik Grabandt                 12  Platteville                      L    18:01.1  5:48 
     35  857  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                      S    18:01.3  5:49 
     36  806  Treynor Curtin                10  Reedsburg Area                   L    18:03.4  5:49 
     37  121  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                           S    18:03.8  5:49 
     38 1062  Ryan Peplinski                12  Union Grove                      L    18:05.7  5:50 
     39  934  Jay Dregney                   12  Sauk Prairie                     L    18:05.8  5:50 
     40  977  Evan Matthews                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    18:07.1  5:50 
     41  728  Liam Davis                     9  Platteville                      L    18:11.4  5:52 
     42  521  Brock Spiegel                 11  McFarland                        L    18:12.2  5:52 
     43  233  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                       S    18:14.8  5:53 
     44  563  Padriac Houston               10  Monroe                           L    18:14.9  5:53 
     45  569  Wyatt Stevenson               11  Monroe                           L    18:15.0  5:53 
     46  117  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                           S    18:16.1  5:53 
     47  904  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                        S    18:16.7  5:53 
     48  914  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                        S    18:18.2  5:54 
     49  510  Westin Fisher                 11  McFarland                        L    18:20.8  5:55 
     50  655  Tanner Gardner                11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    18:23.3  5:56 
     51 1124  Luke Sampson                  11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:23.6  5:56 
     52  519  Henry Piec                     9  McFarland                        L    18:25.4  5:56 
     53 1059  Killian Helt                  10  Union Grove                      L    18:26.5  5:57 
     54  570  Anthony Wels                  12  Monroe                           L    18:28.6  5:57 
     55  450  Walter Beld                   11  Lodi                             L    18:28.6  5:57 
     56  887  Noah Radtke                   10  River Valley                     S    18:30.8  5:58 
     57 1121  Jaxon Pettit                  12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:33.3  5:59 
     58  665  Jude Rice                     12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    18:33.6  5:59 
     59  559  Benjamin Erdley               10  Monroe                           L    18:33.8  5:59 
     60  265  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                          S    18:34.2  5:59 
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     61  331  Lucas Sullivan                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:34.4  5:59 
     62  337  Jesse Yoder                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:35.6  6:00 
     63  173  Nathan Engen                  11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    18:35.9  6:00 
     64 1049  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool             S    18:36.1  6:00 
     65  460  James Miller                  11  Lodi                             L    18:36.8  6:00 
     66  139  Angelo Dohm                   12  Belleville                       S    18:37.1  6:00 
     67 1112  Logan Cunningham               9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:39.0  6:01 
     68  516  Paxton Nygaard                10  McFarland                        L    18:39.6  6:01 
     69  680  Joseph Downey                 10  Oregon                           L    18:41.6  6:01 
     70 1096  CJ Tomomitsu                  12  Whitewater                       L    18:42.9  6:02 
     71  384  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:44.0  6:02 
     72  697  Kaito Mikkelson                9  Oregon                           L    18:44.4  6:02 
     73  148  Jackson Scholey                9  Belleville                       S    18:46.7  6:03 
     74  949  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    18:49.7  6:04 
     75  374  Gavin Vale                    10  Evansville                       L    18:50.2  6:04 
     76  370  Travis Ralston                12  Evansville                       L    18:50.2  6:04 
     77  321  Alex LaMere                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:50.6  6:04 
     78  595  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                      L    18:50.7  6:04 
     79 1118  John Leger                    12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:51.5  6:05 
     80  462  Ben Schultz                   11  Lodi                             L    18:52.3  6:05 
     81  256  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                       S    18:52.4  6:05 
     82 1111  Austin Cunningham             12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:52.6  6:05 
     83 1110  Keegan Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    18:52.8  6:05 
     84  789  Samuel Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien                 S    18:59.6  6:07 
     85  601  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                      L    19:00.2  6:07 
     86  814  Max Stingley                  12  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:00.8  6:08 
     87 1063  Jaden Talley                  10  Union Grove                      L    19:02.0  6:08 
     88 1057  Luke Baird                    12  Union Grove                      L    19:02.6  6:08 
     89  974  Andy Atten                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    19:03.4  6:09 
     90  750  Casen Udelhofen               12  Platteville                      L    19:03.5  6:09 
     91  826  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    19:06.7  6:10 
     92  941  Dylan Quayle                  11  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:06.8  6:10 
     93  315  Gabe Engel                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    19:06.9  6:10 
     94  119  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                           S    19:07.9  6:10 
     95  937  Kaleb Hansen                  11  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:08.3  6:10 
     96  694  Noah Lisowski                 11  Oregon                           L    19:11.1  6:11 
     97 1090  Miles Nickelsburg             10  Whitewater                       L    19:11.6  6:11 
     98  801  Arik Bauer                    11  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:12.8  6:12 
     99  683  Ryan Fahey                    10  Oregon                           L    19:14.0  6:12 
    100  449  Jonah Barden                  11  Lodi                             L    19:15.6  6:12 
    101  980  Justin Reuter                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    19:18.2  6:13 
    102  604  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                      L    19:18.8  6:13 
    103 1058  Terryn Clemmensen             11  Union Grove                      L    19:19.7  6:14 
    104 1060  Noah Ignasiak                 12  Union Grove                      L    19:19.9  6:14 
    105  726  Guthrie Cline                  9  Platteville                      L    19:20.4  6:14 
    106  143  Blake Johnson                 10  Belleville                       S    19:21.9  6:14 
    107  126  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                           S    19:23.9  6:15 
    108  124  Gage Roth                     12  Albany                           S    19:24.8  6:15 
    109 1036  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      11  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:27.8  6:16 
    110  267  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                          S    19:29.4  6:17 
    111  363  Dillon Elliott                11  Evansville                       L    19:29.7  6:17 
    112  932  Graber Colin                  10  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:31.3  6:17 
    113  270  Zach Yaktin                   12  De Soto                          S    19:32.3  6:18 
    114  144  Niles Monroe                  10  Belleville                       S    19:33.1  6:18 
    115  803  Ben Bruer                     11  Reedsburg Area                   L    19:35.0  6:19 
    116  943  Jacob Wiegmann                 9  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:35.9  6:19 
    117 1127  Jaren Ward                    10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    19:36.3  6:19 
    118  910  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                        S    19:36.5  6:19 
    119  668  Ian Schwartzlow               12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    19:36.7  6:19 
    120  178  Gavin Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    19:37.6  6:20 
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    121 1034  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        11  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:38.9  6:20 
    122  249  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                       S    19:42.0  6:21 
    123  743  Brian Richter                 11  Platteville                      L    19:42.9  6:21 
    124  666  Grayson Rodefeld              11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    19:43.4  6:21 
    125  560  Austin Fuller                 10  Monroe                           L    19:44.6  6:22 
    126  689  Kellen Kavan                  11  Oregon                           L    19:49.4  6:23 
    127  935  Charlie Endres                10  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:49.9  6:23 
    128  138  Aiden Campbell                11  Belleville                       S    19:52.0  6:24 
    129  420  Logan Harding                 10  Lancaster                        S    19:52.5  6:24 
    130  426  Brady Mack                     9  Lancaster                        S    19:53.3  6:25 
    131  364  William Gallagher             11  Evansville                       L    19:54.7  6:25 
    132  180  Jorge Villalva                 9  Brodhead/Juda                    S    19:55.6  6:25 
    133  933  John Dietmann                 11  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:56.4  6:26 
    134  517  Brady Ochalla                 10  McFarland                        L    19:58.1  6:26 
    135  387  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                       S    19:58.2  6:26 
    136  429  Will Schindler                10  Lancaster                        S    19:59.0  6:26 
    137  269  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                          S    20:00.9  6:27 
    138  816  Jonah Wiliams                  9  Reedsburg Area                   L    20:05.1  6:28 
    139  431  Brady Sperle                  11  Lancaster                        S    20:08.1  6:29 
    140  978  Hector Mendez                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    20:12.0  6:31 
    141 1033  Carter Doan                   12  Tri State Homeschool             S    20:12.7  6:31 
    142  788  Joseph Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien                 S    20:13.4  6:31 
    143  457  Zander Kellogg                 9  Lodi                             L    20:19.8  6:33 
    144  792  Ryan Waller                   12  Prairie du Chien                 S    20:21.0  6:33 
    145  453  Sam Clepper                   11  Lodi                             L    20:22.5  6:34 
    146  979  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    20:25.8  6:35 
    147  608  Jack Vesperman                11  Mount Horeb                      L    20:30.9  6:37 
    148  785  Malachi Ames                  10  Prairie du Chien                 S    20:34.6  6:38 
    149  695  Tyler Mehring                 10  Oregon                           L    20:36.9  6:39 
    150  903  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                        S    20:38.0  6:39 
    151  813  Ethan Schneider               11  Reedsburg Area                   L    20:38.3  6:39 
    152 1010  Josh Zimmerman                11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    20:39.1  6:39 
    153  268  Kaden Knutson                 10  De Soto                          S    20:40.7  6:40 
    154  995  Simon Draves                  10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    20:42.9  6:41 
    155 1145  Andrew Pietrzykowski          12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    20:44.2  6:41 
    156  905  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                        S    20:44.9  6:41 
    157 1098  Xavier Zei                    10  Whitewater                       L    20:46.3  6:42 
    158  673  Kaleb Welhouse                12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    20:49.5  6:43 
    159 1061  Henry Peplinski               10  Union Grove                      L    20:50.6  6:43 
    160  946  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    20:52.1  6:44 
    161  852  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                      S    20:54.9  6:44 
    162  127  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                           S    20:57.4  6:45 
    163  950  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    20:59.5  6:46 
    164  366  Asher Lein                     9  Evansville                       L    21:06.0  6:48 
    165  266  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                          S    21:06.5  6:48 
    166 1003  Daniel Nornberg                9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    21:13.9  6:51 
    167  418  Clement Duve                  10  Lancaster                        S    21:15.0  6:51 
    168  252  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                       S    21:17.0  6:52 
    169  422  Jayden Johnson                10  Lancaster                        S    21:19.8  6:52 
    170 1142  Hunter Larson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    21:20.1  6:53 
    171  182  Braden Williams               12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    21:32.5  6:57 
    172 1047  Ben Pratt                     11  Tri State Homeschool             S    21:38.5  6:58 
    173  649  Collin Blum                   12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:42.1  7:00 
    174  253  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                       S    21:43.9  7:00 
    175  142  Adrian Jenkins                10  Belleville                       S    21:48.8  7:02 
    176  854  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                      S    21:57.5  7:05 
    177  235  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                       S    21:58.8  7:05 
    178  830  Clayton Lee                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    22:03.5  7:06 
    179  975  Brayden Coffey                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    22:05.9  7:07 
    180 1001  Tim Kasprzyk                  10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    22:14.0  7:10 
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    181  947  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    22:14.1  7:10 
    182 1140  Travis Dreikosen               9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    22:38.2  7:18 
    183  853  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                      S    22:38.2  7:18 
    184  790  Bryce Priebe                  12  Prairie du Chien                 S    22:42.0  7:19 
    185  174  Gauge Jorgenson                9  Brodhead/Juda                    S    22:42.3  7:19 
    186  808  Jesse Dunse                   10  Reedsburg Area                   L    22:46.0  7:20 
    187  888  Ben Reis                       9  River Valley                     S    22:49.1  7:21 
    188  850  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                      S    22:57.0  7:24 
    189  787  Tyler Harris                  11  Prairie du Chien                 S    22:59.3  7:24 
    190  172  Ephraim Corbit                12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    23:08.6  7:27 
    191  175  Brody Kiser                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    23:13.2  7:29 
    192  786  Garrett Dehart                 9  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:22.1  7:32 
    193  883  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                     S    23:32.2  7:35 
    194  835  Benjamin Stowell              12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    24:07.0  7:46 
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      1    1  605  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                    16:00.0  5:09 
      2    2  500  Spencer Alf                   10  McFarland                      16:13.5  5:14 
      3    3 1085  Jack Hefty                    10  Whitewater                     16:49.7  5:25 
      4    4  309  Layne Aurit                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:52.7  5:26 
      5    5  554  Jared Batz                    12  Monroe                         16:53.6  5:27 
      6    6  753  Quinn Wright                  12  Platteville                    17:05.5  5:31 
      7    7  556  Tre Dammen                     9  Monroe                         17:12.1  5:33 
      8    8  506  Isaac Ewing                   10  McFarland                      17:24.2  5:37 
      9    9 1086  Nate Holden                   11  Whitewater                     17:30.1  5:38 
     10   10  603  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                    17:33.7  5:40 
     11   11  829  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:34.2  5:40 
     12   12  602  Marc Pipp                     11  Mount Horeb                    17:43.7  5:43 
     13   13  324  Parker Owens                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:44.2  5:43 
     14   14  678  Wil Cram                      12  Oregon                         17:44.3  5:43 
     15   15  834  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:48.0  5:44 
     16   16  327  Joey Robinson                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:48.2  5:44 
     17   17  741  Zade Plumb                    11  Platteville                    17:51.7  5:45 
     18   18  459  Roger Melland                 10  Lodi                           17:52.6  5:46 
     19   19  981  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:57.6  5:47 
     20   20  733  Erik Grabandt                 12  Platteville                    18:01.1  5:48 
     21   21  806  Treynor Curtin                10  Reedsburg Area                 18:03.4  5:49 
     22   22 1062  Ryan Peplinski                12  Union Grove                    18:05.7  5:50 
     23   23  934  Jay Dregney                   12  Sauk Prairie                   18:05.8  5:50 
     24   24  977  Evan Matthews                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:07.1  5:50 
     25   25  728  Liam Davis                     9  Platteville                    18:11.4  5:52 
     26   26  521  Brock Spiegel                 11  McFarland                      18:12.2  5:52 
     27   27  563  Padriac Houston               10  Monroe                         18:14.9  5:53 
     28   28  569  Wyatt Stevenson               11  Monroe                         18:15.0  5:53 
     29   29  510  Westin Fisher                 11  McFarland                      18:20.8  5:55 
     30   30 1124  Luke Sampson                  11  Wisconsin Dells                18:23.6  5:56 
     31   31  519  Henry Piec                     9  McFarland                      18:25.4  5:56 
     32   32 1059  Killian Helt                  10  Union Grove                    18:26.5  5:57 
     33   33  570  Anthony Wels                  12  Monroe                         18:28.6  5:57 
     34   34  450  Walter Beld                   11  Lodi                           18:28.6  5:57 
     35   35 1121  Jaxon Pettit                  12  Wisconsin Dells                18:33.3  5:59 
     36   36  559  Benjamin Erdley               10  Monroe                         18:33.8  5:59 
     37   37  331  Lucas Sullivan                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:34.4  5:59 
     38   38  337  Jesse Yoder                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:35.6  6:00 
     39   39  460  James Miller                  11  Lodi                           18:36.8  6:00 
     40   40 1112  Logan Cunningham               9  Wisconsin Dells                18:39.0  6:01 
     41   41  516  Paxton Nygaard                10  McFarland                      18:39.6  6:01 
     42   42  680  Joseph Downey                 10  Oregon                         18:41.6  6:01 
     43   43 1096  CJ Tomomitsu                  12  Whitewater                     18:42.9  6:02 
     44   44  697  Kaito Mikkelson                9  Oregon                         18:44.4  6:02 
     45   45  374  Gavin Vale                    10  Evansville                     18:50.2  6:04 
     46   46  370  Travis Ralston                12  Evansville                     18:50.2  6:04 
     47   47  321  Alex LaMere                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:50.6  6:04 
     48   48  595  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    18:50.7  6:04 
     49   49 1118  John Leger                    12  Wisconsin Dells                18:51.5  6:05 
     50   50  462  Ben Schultz                   11  Lodi                           18:52.3  6:05 
     51   51 1111  Austin Cunningham             12  Wisconsin Dells                18:52.6  6:05 
     52   52 1110  Keegan Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells                18:52.8  6:05 
     53   53  601  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                    19:00.2  6:07 
     54   54  814  Max Stingley                  12  Reedsburg Area                 19:00.8  6:08 
     55   55 1063  Jaden Talley                  10  Union Grove                    19:02.0  6:08 
     56   56 1057  Luke Baird                    12  Union Grove                    19:02.6  6:08 
     57   57  974  Andy Atten                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:03.4  6:09 
     58   58  750  Casen Udelhofen               12  Platteville                    19:03.5  6:09 
     59   59  826  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:06.7  6:10 
     60   60  941  Dylan Quayle                  11  Sauk Prairie                   19:06.8  6:10 
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     61   61  315  Gabe Engel                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:06.9  6:10 
     62   62  937  Kaleb Hansen                  11  Sauk Prairie                   19:08.3  6:10 
     63   63  694  Noah Lisowski                 11  Oregon                         19:11.1  6:11 
     64   64 1090  Miles Nickelsburg             10  Whitewater                     19:11.6  6:11 
     65   65  801  Arik Bauer                    11  Reedsburg Area                 19:12.8  6:12 
     66   66  683  Ryan Fahey                    10  Oregon                         19:14.0  6:12 
     67   67  449  Jonah Barden                  11  Lodi                           19:15.6  6:12 
     68   68  980  Justin Reuter                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:18.2  6:13 
     69   69  604  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                    19:18.8  6:13 
     70   70 1058  Terryn Clemmensen             11  Union Grove                    19:19.7  6:14 
     71   71 1060  Noah Ignasiak                 12  Union Grove                    19:19.9  6:14 
     72   72  726  Guthrie Cline                  9  Platteville                    19:20.4  6:14 
     73   73  363  Dillon Elliott                11  Evansville                     19:29.7  6:17 
     74   74  932  Graber Colin                  10  Sauk Prairie                   19:31.3  6:17 
     75   75  803  Ben Bruer                     11  Reedsburg Area                 19:35.0  6:19 
     76   76  943  Jacob Wiegmann                 9  Sauk Prairie                   19:35.9  6:19 
     77   77 1127  Jaren Ward                    10  Wisconsin Dells                19:36.3  6:19 
     78   78  743  Brian Richter                 11  Platteville                    19:42.9  6:21 
     79   79  560  Austin Fuller                 10  Monroe                         19:44.6  6:22 
     80   80  689  Kellen Kavan                  11  Oregon                         19:49.4  6:23 
     81   81  935  Charlie Endres                10  Sauk Prairie                   19:49.9  6:23 
     82   82  364  William Gallagher             11  Evansville                     19:54.7  6:25 
     83   83  933  John Dietmann                 11  Sauk Prairie                   19:56.4  6:26 
     84   84  517  Brady Ochalla                 10  McFarland                      19:58.1  6:26 
     85   85  816  Jonah Wiliams                  9  Reedsburg Area                 20:05.1  6:28 
     86   86  978  Hector Mendez                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:12.0  6:31 
     87   87  457  Zander Kellogg                 9  Lodi                           20:19.8  6:33 
     88   88  453  Sam Clepper                   11  Lodi                           20:22.5  6:34 
     89   89  979  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:25.8  6:35 
     90   90  608  Jack Vesperman                11  Mount Horeb                    20:30.9  6:37 
     91   91  695  Tyler Mehring                 10  Oregon                         20:36.9  6:39 
     92   92  813  Ethan Schneider               11  Reedsburg Area                 20:38.3  6:39 
     93   93 1098  Xavier Zei                    10  Whitewater                     20:46.3  6:42 
     94   94 1061  Henry Peplinski               10  Union Grove                    20:50.6  6:43 
     95   95  366  Asher Lein                     9  Evansville                     21:06.0  6:48 
     96   96  830  Clayton Lee                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:03.5  7:06 
     97   97  975  Brayden Coffey                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:05.9  7:07 
     98   98  808  Jesse Dunse                   10  Reedsburg Area                 22:46.0  7:20 
     99   99  835  Benjamin Stowell              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:07.0  7:46 
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       1.    96  McFarland                                  (17:43.3  88:36.1 2:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Spencer Alf               10 16:13.5
       2      8  Isaac Ewing               10 17:24.2
       3     26  Brock Spiegel             11 18:12.2
       4     29  Westin Fisher             11 18:20.8
       5     31  Henry Piec                 9 18:25.4
       6   ( 41) Paxton Nygaard            10 18:39.6
       7   ( 84) Brady Ochalla             10 19:58.1

       2.   100  Monroe                                     (17:48.9  89:04.2 1:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jared Batz                12 16:53.6
       2      7  Tre Dammen                 9 17:12.1
       3     27  Padriac Houston           10 18:14.9
       4     28  Wyatt Stevenson           11 18:15.0
       5     33  Anthony Wels              12 18:28.6
       6   ( 36) Benjamin Erdley           10 18:33.8
       7   ( 79) Austin Fuller             10 19:44.6

       3.   108  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:55.1  89:35.1 1:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Layne Aurit               10 16:52.7
       2     13  Parker Owens              10 17:44.2
       3     16  Joey Robinson             12 17:48.2
       4     37  Lucas Sullivan            12 18:34.4
       5     38  Jesse Yoder               10 18:35.6
       6   ( 47) Alex LaMere               11 18:50.6
       7   ( 61) Gabe Engel                 9 19:06.9

       4.   124  Mount Horeb                                (17:49.7  89:08.3 3:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Stoddard           12 16:00.0
       2     10  Owen Rathje               12 17:33.7
       3     12  Marc Pipp                 11 17:43.7
       4     48  James Fountas             11 18:50.7
       5     53  Jacob Piper               12 19:00.2
       6   ( 69) Colby Schaller            11 19:18.8
       7   ( 90) Jack Vesperman            11 20:30.9

       5.   126  Platteville                                (18:02.7  90:13.2 1:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Quinn Wright              12 17:05.5
       2     17  Zade Plumb                11 17:51.7
       3     20  Erik Grabandt             12 18:01.1
       4     25  Liam Davis                 9 18:11.4
       5     58  Casen Udelhofen           12 19:03.5
       6   ( 72) Guthrie Cline              9 19:20.4
       7   ( 78) Brian Richter             11 19:42.9

       6.   205  Wisconsin Dells                            (18:40.0  93:20.0 0:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Luke Sampson              11 18:23.6
       2     35  Jaxon Pettit              12 18:33.3
       3     40  Logan Cunningham           9 18:39.0
       4     49  John Leger                12 18:51.5
       5     51  Austin Cunningham         12 18:52.6
       6   ( 52) Keegan Cobbs              10 18:52.8
       7   ( 77) Jaren Ward                10 19:36.3
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       7.   208  Lodi                                       (18:37.2  93:05.9 1:23.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Roger Melland             10 17:52.6
       2     34  Walter Beld               11 18:28.6
       3     39  James Miller              11 18:36.8
       4     50  Ben Schultz               11 18:52.3
       5     67  Jonah Barden              11 19:15.6
       6   ( 87) Zander Kellogg             9 20:19.8
       7   ( 88) Sam Clepper               11 20:22.5

       8.   212  Whitewater                                 (18:36.2  93:00.6 3:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jack Hefty                10 16:49.7
       2      9  Nate Holden               11 17:30.1
       3     43  CJ Tomomitsu              12 18:42.9
       4     64  Miles Nickelsburg         10 19:11.6
       5     93  Xavier Zei                10 20:46.3

       9.   229  Oregon                                     (18:43.1  93:35.4 1:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Wil Cram                  12 17:44.3
       2     42  Joseph Downey             10 18:41.6
       3     44  Kaito Mikkelson            9 18:44.4
       4     63  Noah Lisowski             11 19:11.1
       5     66  Ryan Fahey                10 19:14.0
       6   ( 80) Kellen Kavan              11 19:49.4
       7   ( 91) Tyler Mehring             10 20:36.9

      10.   235  Union Grove                                (18:47.3  93:56.5 1:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Ryan Peplinski            12 18:05.7
       2     32  Killian Helt              10 18:26.5
       3     55  Jaden Talley              10 19:02.0
       4     56  Luke Baird                12 19:02.6
       5     70  Terryn Clemmensen         11 19:19.7
       6   ( 71) Noah Ignasiak             12 19:19.9
       7   ( 94) Henry Peplinski           10 20:50.6

      11.   254  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (18:55.7  94:38.3 2:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Noah Wood                 10 17:57.6
       2     24  Evan Matthews             11 18:07.1
       3     57  Andy Atten                10 19:03.4
       4     68  Justin Reuter             12 19:18.2
       5     86  Hector Mendez             11 20:12.0
       6   ( 89) Jace Niles                 9 20:25.8
       7   ( 97) Brayden Coffey            10 22:05.9

      12.   280  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (20:07.9  100:39.4 6:32.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Andrew Honer              12 17:34.2
       2     15  Ryan Stadler               9 17:48.0
       3     59  Kiernen Culver             9 19:06.7
       4     96  Clayton Lee                9 22:03.5
       5     99  Benjamin Stowell          12 24:07.0
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      13.   295  Sauk Prairie                               (19:05.7  95:28.1 1:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Jay Dregney               12 18:05.8
       2     60  Dylan Quayle              11 19:06.8
       3     62  Kaleb Hansen              11 19:08.3
       4     74  Graber Colin              10 19:31.3
       5     76  Jacob Wiegmann             9 19:35.9
       6   ( 81) Charlie Endres            10 19:49.9
       7   ( 83) John Dietmann             11 19:56.4

      14.   300  Reedsburg Area                             (19:11.5  95:57.1 2:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Treynor Curtin            10 18:03.4
       2     54  Max Stingley              12 19:00.8
       3     65  Arik Bauer                11 19:12.8
       4     75  Ben Bruer                 11 19:35.0
       5     85  Jonah Wiliams              9 20:05.1
       6   ( 92) Ethan Schneider           11 20:38.3
       7   ( 98) Jesse Dunse               10 22:46.0

      15.   341  Evansville                                 (19:38.2  98:10.8 2:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Gavin Vale                10 18:50.2
       2     46  Travis Ralston            12 18:50.2
       3     73  Dillon Elliott            11 19:29.7
       4     82  William Gallagher         11 19:54.7
       5     95  Asher Lein                 9 21:06.0



                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  147  Carter Scholey                11  Belleville                     16:09.1  5:12 
      2    2  913  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                      16:13.9  5:14 
      3    3  660  Tom Nelson                    12  New Glarus/Monticello          16:36.0  5:21 
      4    4  381  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                     16:51.7  5:26 
      5    5  382  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     16:57.3  5:28 
      6    6 1138  Kirk Caminiti                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    16:58.2  5:28 
      7    7  386  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                     17:17.6  5:34 
      8    8 7579  George West                   12  Darlington                     17:26.8  5:37 
      9    9  996  Nick Gonnering                12  St. Ambrose Academy            17:44.9  5:43 
     10   10  115  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                         17:45.7  5:44 
     11   11  385  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                     17:50.2  5:45 
     12   12  951  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont             17:51.5  5:45 
     13   13 1137  Trevor Baryenbruch            11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:53.1  5:46 
     14   14  383  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                     18:00.6  5:48 
     15   15  857  Luke Patterson                10  River Ridge                    18:01.3  5:49 
     16   16  121  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                         18:03.8  5:49 
     17   17  233  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                     18:14.8  5:53 
     18   18  117  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                         18:16.1  5:53 
     19   19  904  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                      18:16.7  5:53 
     20   20  914  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                      18:18.2  5:54 
     21   21  655  Tanner Gardner                11  New Glarus/Monticello          18:23.3  5:56 
     22       887  Noah Radtke                   10  River Valley                   18:30.8  5:58 
     23   22  665  Jude Rice                     12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:33.6  5:59 
     24   23  265  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                        18:34.2  5:59 
     25   24  173  Nathan Engen                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  18:35.9  6:00 
     26   25 1049  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool           18:36.1  6:00 
     27   26  139  Angelo Dohm                   12  Belleville                     18:37.1  6:00 
     28   27  384  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                     18:44.0  6:02 
     29   28  148  Jackson Scholey                9  Belleville                     18:46.7  6:03 
     30   29  949  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont             18:49.7  6:04 
     31   30  256  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                     18:52.4  6:05 
     32   31  789  Samuel Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien               18:59.6  6:07 
     33   32  119  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                         19:07.9  6:10 
     34   33  143  Blake Johnson                 10  Belleville                     19:21.9  6:14 
     35   34  126  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         19:23.9  6:15 
     36   35  124  Gage Roth                     12  Albany                         19:24.8  6:15 
     37   36 1036  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      11  Tri State Homeschool           19:27.8  6:16 
     38   37  267  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                        19:29.4  6:17 
     39   38  270  Zach Yaktin                   12  De Soto                        19:32.3  6:18 
     40   39  144  Niles Monroe                  10  Belleville                     19:33.1  6:18 
     41   40  910  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                      19:36.5  6:19 
     42   41  668  Ian Schwartzlow               12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:36.7  6:19 
     43   42  178  Gavin Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:37.6  6:20 
     44   43 1034  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        11  Tri State Homeschool           19:38.9  6:20 
     45   44  249  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                     19:42.0  6:21 
     46   45  666  Grayson Rodefeld              11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:43.4  6:21 
     47   46  138  Aiden Campbell                11  Belleville                     19:52.0  6:24 
     48   47  420  Logan Harding                 10  Lancaster                      19:52.5  6:24 
     49   48  426  Brady Mack                     9  Lancaster                      19:53.3  6:25 
     50   49  180  Jorge Villalva                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  19:55.6  6:25 
     51   50  387  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                     19:58.2  6:26 
     52   51  429  Will Schindler                10  Lancaster                      19:59.0  6:26 
     53   52  269  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                        20:00.9  6:27 
     54   53  431  Brady Sperle                  11  Lancaster                      20:08.1  6:29 
     55   54 1033  Carter Doan                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:12.7  6:31 
     56   55  788  Joseph Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien               20:13.4  6:31 
     57   56  792  Ryan Waller                   12  Prairie du Chien               20:21.0  6:33 
     58   57  785  Malachi Ames                  10  Prairie du Chien               20:34.6  6:38 
     59   58  903  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                      20:38.0  6:39 
     60   59 1010  Josh Zimmerman                11  St. Ambrose Academy            20:39.1  6:39 
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     61   60  268  Kaden Knutson                 10  De Soto                        20:40.7  6:40 
     62   61  995  Simon Draves                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:42.9  6:41 
     63   62 1145  Andrew Pietrzykowski          12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:44.2  6:41 
     64   63  905  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                      20:44.9  6:41 
     65   64  673  Kaleb Welhouse                12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:49.5  6:43 
     66   65  946  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:52.1  6:44 
     67   66  852  Colton Moris                  10  River Ridge                    20:54.9  6:44 
     68   67  127  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                         20:57.4  6:45 
     69   68  950  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:59.5  6:46 
     70   69  266  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                        21:06.5  6:48 
     71   70 1003  Daniel Nornberg                9  St. Ambrose Academy            21:13.9  6:51 
     72   71  418  Clement Duve                  10  Lancaster                      21:15.0  6:51 
     73   72  252  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                     21:17.0  6:52 
     74   73  422  Jayden Johnson                10  Lancaster                      21:19.8  6:52 
     75   74 1142  Hunter Larson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:20.1  6:53 
     76   75  182  Braden Williams               12  Brodhead/Juda                  21:32.5  6:57 
     77   76 1047  Ben Pratt                     11  Tri State Homeschool           21:38.5  6:58 
     78   77  649  Collin Blum                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:42.1  7:00 
     79   78  253  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                     21:43.9  7:00 
     80   79  142  Adrian Jenkins                10  Belleville                     21:48.8  7:02 
     81   80  854  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                    21:57.5  7:05 
     82   81  235  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                     21:58.8  7:05 
     83   82 1001  Tim Kasprzyk                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            22:14.0  7:10 
     84   83  947  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:14.1  7:10 
     85   84 1140  Travis Dreikosen               9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:38.2  7:18 
     86   85  853  Cahill Nichols                12  River Ridge                    22:38.2  7:18 
     87   86  790  Bryce Priebe                  12  Prairie du Chien               22:42.0  7:19 
     88   87  174  Gauge Jorgenson                9  Brodhead/Juda                  22:42.3  7:19 
     89       888  Ben Reis                       9  River Valley                   22:49.1  7:21 
     90   88  850  Brady Burmeister              11  River Ridge                    22:57.0  7:24 
     91   89  787  Tyler Harris                  11  Prairie du Chien               22:59.3  7:24 
     92   90  172  Ephraim Corbit                12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:08.6  7:27 
     93   91  175  Brody Kiser                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  23:13.2  7:29 
     94   92  786  Garrett Dehart                 9  Prairie du Chien               23:22.1  7:32 
     95       883  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                   23:32.2  7:35 
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       1.    41  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:23.5  86:57.4 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mason Aide                12 16:51.7
       2      5  Bret Connolly             10 16:57.3
       3      7  Caden Pennekamp           12 17:17.6
       4     11  Owen Laufenberg           12 17:50.2
       5     14  Will Fulton                9 18:00.6
       6   ( 27) Noah Lange                 9 18:44.0
       7   ( 50) C.J. Straka               10 19:58.2

       2.   110  Albany                                     (18:31.5  92:37.4 1:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Brayden Bakken            11 17:45.7
       2     16  Ethan Koss                12 18:03.8
       3     18  Kaleb Broughton            9 18:16.1
       4     32  Brian Cid                 12 19:07.9
       5     34  Drew Sertle               10 19:23.9
       6   ( 35) Gage Roth                 12 19:24.8
       7   ( 67) Beckett Wachholz           9 20:57.4

       3.   127  Belleville                                 (18:29.6  92:27.9 3:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carter Scholey            11 16:09.1
       2     26  Angelo Dohm               12 18:37.1
       3     28  Jackson Scholey            9 18:46.7
       4     33  Blake Johnson             10 19:21.9
       5     39  Niles Monroe              10 19:33.1
       6   ( 46) Aiden Campbell            11 19:52.0
       7   ( 79) Adrian Jenkins            10 21:48.8

       4.   132  New Glarus/Monticello                      (18:34.6  92:53.0 3:07.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tom Nelson                12 16:36.0
       2     21  Tanner Gardner            11 18:23.3
       3     22  Jude Rice                 12 18:33.6
       4     41  Ian Schwartzlow           12 19:36.7
       5     45  Grayson Rodefeld          11 19:43.4
       6   ( 64) Kaleb Welhouse            12 20:49.5
       7   ( 77) Collin Blum               12 21:42.1

       5.   139  Riverdale                                  (18:36.7  93:03.3 4:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nick Stitzer              12 16:13.9
       2     19  Bryce Clark               12 18:16.7
       3     20  Ritchie Stitzer           11 18:18.2
       4     40  Caleb Schlehlein          10 19:36.5
       5     58  Skylar Brownlee           12 20:38.0
       6   ( 63) Jon Elliott               11 20:44.9

       6.   171  Darlington                                 (19:06.6  95:33.0 3:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  George West               12 17:26.8
       2     17  Ethan Aird                11 18:14.8
       3     30  Gerson Soto               12 18:52.4
       4     44  Liam Lansing              11 19:42.0
       5     72  Kane McDermott             9 21:17.0
       6   ( 78) Phillip McGowan           11 21:43.9
       7   ( 81) Matthew Belanger          10 21:58.8
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   210  De Soto                                    (19:39.5  98:17.5 2:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Logan Brudos               9 18:34.2
       2     37  Seth Greeno               10 19:29.4
       3     38  Zach Yaktin               12 19:32.3
       4     52  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 20:00.9
       5     60  Kaden Knutson             10 20:40.7
       6   ( 69) Silas Buchner             10 21:06.5

       8.   234  Tri State Homeschool                       (19:54.8  99:34.0 3:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Titus Wunderlin           11 18:36.1
       2     36  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  11 19:27.8
       3     43  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert    11 19:38.9
       4     54  Carter Doan               12 20:12.7
       5     76  Ben Pratt                 11 21:38.5

       9.   239  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (19:54.8  99:33.8 5:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kirk Caminiti             10 16:58.2
       2     13  Trevor Baryenbruch        11 17:53.1
       3     62  Andrew Pietrzykowski      12 20:44.2
       4     74  Hunter Larson              9 21:20.1
       5     84  Travis Dreikosen           9 22:38.2

      10.   257  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (20:09.4  100:46.9 4:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Garrett Ray               12 17:51.5
       2     29  Tucker Kettler            10 18:49.7
       3     65  Gavin Austin              11 20:52.1
       4     68  Liam McGovern              9 20:59.5
       5     83  Ian Austin                10 22:14.1

      11.   270  Lancaster                                  (20:13.6  101:07.9 1:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Logan Harding             10 19:52.5
       2     48  Brady Mack                 9 19:53.3
       3     51  Will Schindler            10 19:59.0
       4     53  Brady Sperle              11 20:08.1
       5     71  Clement Duve              10 21:15.0
       6   ( 73) Jayden Johnson            10 21:19.8

      12.   277  Brodhead/Juda                              (20:28.8  102:23.9 4:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Nathan Engen              11 18:35.9
       2     42  Gavin Pinnow              11 19:37.6
       3     49  Jorge Villalva             9 19:55.6
       4     75  Braden Williams           12 21:32.5
       5     87  Gauge Jorgenson            9 22:42.3
       6   ( 90) Ephraim Corbit            12 23:08.6
       7   ( 91) Brody Kiser               11 23:13.2
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      13.   281  St. Ambrose Academy                        (20:31.0  102:34.8 4:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Nick Gonnering            12 17:44.9
       2     59  Josh Zimmerman            11 20:39.1
       3     61  Simon Draves              10 20:42.9
       4     70  Daniel Nornberg            9 21:13.9
       5     82  Tim Kasprzyk              10 22:14.0

      14.   285  Prairie du Chien                           (20:34.2  102:50.6 3:42.4)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Samuel Kramer              9 18:59.6
       2     55  Joseph Kramer              9 20:13.4
       3     56  Ryan Waller               12 20:21.0
       4     57  Malachi Ames              10 20:34.6
       5     86  Bryce Priebe              12 22:42.0
       6   ( 89) Tyler Harris              11 22:59.3
       7   ( 92) Garrett Dehart             9 23:22.1

      15.   334  River Ridge                                (21:17.8  106:28.9 4:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Luke Patterson            10 18:01.3
       2     66  Colton Moris              10 20:54.9
       3     80  Blake Parker              12 21:57.5
       4     85  Cahill Nichols            12 22:38.2
       5     88  Brady Burmeister          11 22:57.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  501  Max Andrew                    12  McFarland                      19:04.8  6:09 
      2    2  736  David Li                      12  Platteville                    19:09.5  6:10 
      3       474  Kate Daugherty-Leiter         10  Madison Country Day            19:11.8  6:11 
      4    3  940  Austin Pontel                  9  Sauk Prairie                   19:14.0  6:12 
      5    4 1117  Taylor Knetter                12  Wisconsin Dells                19:22.6  6:15 
      6    5  600  Jack Loger                     9  Mount Horeb                    19:24.4  6:15 
      7    6  557  Kylan Ditsworth               10  Monroe                         19:28.0  6:16 
      8    7  610  Jack Zwettler                 10  Mount Horeb                    19:29.6  6:17 
      9    8  731  Andrew Donner                 10  Platteville                    19:30.6  6:17 
     10    9  747  Marcus Sponsler               11  Platteville                    19:32.6  6:18 
     11   10  596  Noah Gibbs                    10  Mount Horeb                    19:38.5  6:20 
     12   11  611  James Zwettler                10  Mount Horeb                    19:41.6  6:21 
     13   12 1114  Damian Funmaker               12  Wisconsin Dells                19:49.3  6:23 
     14   13  732  Dominic Fansler               11  Platteville                    19:53.8  6:25 
     15   14 1109  Tye Barney                    10  Wisconsin Dells                19:55.7  6:25 
     16   15  679  Aaron Dieter                  11  Oregon                         19:57.5  6:26 
     17   16  729  Noah Deis                     12  Platteville                    20:00.1  6:27 
     18   17  725  Nick Burkard                  12  Platteville                    20:01.2  6:27 
     19   18  317  Gavin Harpold                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:05.3  6:28 
     20   19  811  Colton Herritz                11  Reedsburg Area                 20:07.1  6:29 
     21   20  681  Philip Emmerich               10  Oregon                         20:09.4  6:30 
     22   21  748  Ben Stange                    12  Platteville                    20:11.4  6:30 
     23   22  566  Caden Oudinot                 11  Monroe                         20:17.8  6:32 
     24   23  319  Andrew Hesseling               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:20.5  6:33 
     25   24  513  Elliot Hummer                 12  McFarland                      20:27.7  6:36 
     26   25 1125  Brady Schmitz                 11  Wisconsin Dells                20:29.4  6:36 
     27       735  Eli Langmeier                 10  Platteville                    20:31.4  6:37 
     28   26  594  Thomas Dahl                   11  Mount Horeb                    20:32.5  6:37 
     29       740  Mazin Plumb                    9  Platteville                    20:35.9  6:38 
     30   27  137  William Booth                 11  Belleville                     20:38.0  6:39 
     31   28  568  Eli Schaefer                   9  Monroe                         20:38.1  6:39 
     32       745  Sawyer Roth                   11  Platteville                    20:38.4  6:39 
     33   29  555  Christian Carpenter           11  Monroe                         20:38.4  6:39 
     34   30  701  Alex Palmer                   10  Oregon                         20:40.9  6:40 
     35   31 1115  Lukas Gounberg                10  Wisconsin Dells                20:43.7  6:41 
     36   32  567  Lane Scace                     9  Monroe                         20:45.5  6:41 
     37   33  702  Henry Rothering                9  Oregon                         20:46.3  6:42 
     38   34  807  Trenton Dehn                   9  Reedsburg Area                 20:46.5  6:42 
     39   35  316  Matthew Goninen               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:48.9  6:42 
     40       858  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                    20:50.0  6:43 
     41   36  815  Destyn Van Groll              10  Reedsburg Area                 20:50.6  6:43 
     42       670  Jack Umhoefer                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:51.1  6:43 
     43   37  936  John Fabian                   10  Sauk Prairie                   20:58.4  6:46 
     44   38  805  Logan Churchill               12  Reedsburg Area                 21:02.6  6:47 
     45       749  Lucas Taber                   10  Platteville                    21:05.4  6:48 
     46       737  Nathan Mumm                   10  Platteville                    21:06.4  6:48 
     47   39  690  Westin Kipp                    9  Oregon                         21:12.4  6:50 
     48       730  Antonio Denucci               11  Platteville                    21:12.9  6:50 
     49       855  Jordan Parker                 12  River Ridge                    21:13.5  6:50 
     50   40  700  Simon Niemcek                 10  Oregon                         21:14.0  6:51 
     51   41  810  Payton Ferguson               10  Reedsburg Area                 21:16.6  6:51 
     52   42  326  Taitin Riley                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:17.8  6:52 
     53   43  698  Max Minter                     9  Oregon                         21:17.9  6:52 
     54   44 1095  Onyx Thompson                 10  Whitewater                     21:19.0  6:52 
     55       738  Charles Penn                   9  Platteville                    21:19.7  6:52 
     56       688  Brendan Juvinall              10  Oregon                         21:19.9  6:52 
     57   45  812  Dylan Pearson                  9  Reedsburg Area                 21:20.9  6:53 
     58   46  558  Jack Dubach                   12  Monroe                         21:21.7  6:53 
     59   47  609  Luke Young                    11  Mount Horeb                    21:22.1  6:53 
     60   48  511  Leo Freedman                  11  McFarland                      21:22.5  6:53 
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     61   49  503  Kaleo Cardoso                 10  McFarland                      21:24.3  6:54 
     62      1004  Johnny Parker                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            21:29.4  6:56 
     63   50 1092  Andrew O'Toole                10  Whitewater                     21:35.6  6:58 
     64       752  Dan Wells                     12  Platteville                    21:38.7  6:59 
     65   51 1123  Ryan Rockwell                 11  Wisconsin Dells                21:39.9  6:59 
     66   52  512  Lyon Hall                     11  McFarland                      21:42.2  7:00 
     67   53 1089  Ben McCulloch                 12  Whitewater                     21:42.8  7:00 
     68   54 1113  Jack Field                    12  Wisconsin Dells                21:42.9  7:00 
     69   55 1094  Yovanni Rojas-Reyes           11  Whitewater                     21:45.6  7:01 
     70       465  Mason Young                   12  Lodi                           21:52.2  7:03 
     71   56  930  Samson Begalske               11  Sauk Prairie                   21:55.6  7:04 
     72   57  243  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     22:02.1  7:06 
     73      1116  Luke Knetter                  11  Wisconsin Dells                22:04.3  7:07 
     74       744  Nic Rohou                     11  Platteville                    22:08.9  7:08 
     75      1108  Zion Alwin                    10  Wisconsin Dells                22:12.5  7:09 
     76   58  562  Teylon Hampton                10  Monroe                         22:15.7  7:10 
     77       123  Tyler Patchen                  9  Albany                         22:18.8  7:11 
     78      1043  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool           22:21.8  7:12 
     79       685  Lincoln Hoy                    9  Oregon                         22:24.2  7:13 
     80       686  Brady Jones                   11  Oregon                         22:28.5  7:15 
     81       671  Raymond Valentine             12  New Glarus/Monticello          22:31.6  7:16 
     82       454  Noah Johnson                  12  Lodi                           22:38.1  7:18 
     83       705  Vincent Toender               11  Oregon                         22:38.4  7:18 
     84   59  329  Carson Schroeder               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:39.5  7:18 
     85       676  Tanner Clark                  11  Oregon                         22:44.3  7:20 
     86   60 1144  Griffin Owens                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:46.2  7:20 
     87       674  Henry Burmeister              10  Oregon                         22:47.6  7:21 
     88       564  Brady Keehn                    9  Monroe                         22:49.6  7:21 
     89       746  Noah Schulenburg              12  Platteville                    22:49.7  7:21 
     90       734  Karter Halverson              11  Platteville                    22:52.3  7:22 
     91       458  Chase Maas                     9  Lodi                           22:52.7  7:22 
     92       976  Isaac Hermsen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:04.1  7:26 
     93   61  931  Hunter Brensike                9  Sauk Prairie                   23:06.7  7:27 
     94   62  232  Eli Aird                      10  Darlington                     23:07.4  7:27 
     95   63  254  Brandon Reyes                  9  Darlington                     23:14.0  7:29 
     96   64 1139  Noah Doescher                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:17.8  7:30 
     97      1032  Drew Carns                    11  Tri State Homeschool           23:21.3  7:32 
     98   65  251  Pedro McComish                12  Darlington                     23:23.6  7:32 
     99   66  514  Connor Lau                     9  McFarland                      23:26.0  7:33 
    100   67 1097  Sterling Truesdale            11  Whitewater                     23:44.3  7:39 
    101      1039  Derek Keuter                  11  Tri State Homeschool           23:46.2  7:40 
    102   68  518  Spencer Phillips              11  McFarland                      23:57.0  7:43 
    103   69  149  Christopher Weber              9  Belleville                     23:58.8  7:44 
    104   70 1093  Quinton O'Toole                9  Whitewater                     23:59.9  7:44 
    105   71 1087  Gavin LaFlash                 11  Whitewater                     24:00.0  7:44 
    106   72  802  Drake Brothers                10  Reedsburg Area                 24:00.3  7:44 
    107      1041  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool           24:01.2  7:44 
    108       677  Jonah Cowan                   10  Oregon                         24:02.4  7:45 
    109   73 1147  Ty Thousand                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:05.9  7:46 
    110   74  141  William Gobel                 12  Belleville                     24:06.2  7:46 
    111   75  606  Marc Stoddard                  9  Mount Horeb                    24:09.8  7:47 
    112       502  Ben Bruno                     11  McFarland                      24:09.9  7:47 
    113   76  250  Martin Lobato-Sayago          10  Darlington                     24:12.1  7:48 
    114   77  146  Ben Remy                      11  Belleville                     24:15.7  7:49 
    115       692  Mason Konopacki               12  Oregon                         24:15.7  7:49 
    116       607  Caden Thelen                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:19.5  7:50 
    117       509  Jake Fisher                    9  McFarland                      24:19.7  7:50 
    118   78 1146  Judson Poad                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:23.3  7:51 
    119       687  Ben Jorsch                    10  Oregon                         24:23.7  7:52 
    120       754  Miles Zhang                   12  Platteville                    24:23.8  7:52 
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    121       804  Asher Christensen             10  Reedsburg Area                 24:27.7  7:53 
    122       682  Henry Faber                    9  Oregon                         24:34.6  7:55 
    123      1083  Keith Cameron                 12  Whitewater                     24:43.0  7:58 
    124       849  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                    24:49.0  8:00 
    125       451  Michael Cahalane              11  Lodi                           24:51.4  8:01 
    126       593  Ben Brohn                      9  Mount Horeb                    24:52.7  8:01 
    127   79  938  Cameron Hellenbrand            9  Sauk Prairie                   24:53.0  8:01 
    128       707  Pavel Vorontsov                9  Oregon                         24:53.8  8:01 
    129       693  Krish Kumar                    9  Oregon                         24:54.5  8:02 
    130       505  Maddox Emrich                 10  McFarland                      25:05.2  8:05 
    131       598  Henry Isaacson                 9  Mount Horeb                    25:09.5  8:06 
    132       122  Sean Morales                  12  Albany                         25:13.9  8:08 
    133   80  939  Adam Kaukl                    10  Sauk Prairie                   25:14.8  8:08 
    134       727  Jamison Coffey                10  Platteville                    25:15.7  8:08 
    135      1009  Luke Zakrzewski                9  St. Ambrose Academy            25:22.9  8:11 
    136       504  Xavier Davis                  11  McFarland                      25:25.8  8:12 
    137   81  942  Sam Sprecher                  11  Sauk Prairie                   25:35.8  8:15 
    138       599  Keaton Littel                 10  Mount Horeb                    25:42.8  8:17 
    139       597  Alex Gundrum                  12  Mount Horeb                    25:45.6  8:18 
    140       684  Chris Hessler                  9  Oregon                         25:47.5  8:19 
    141   82 7581  Evander Wolfe                  9  Darlington                     26:10.7  8:26 
    142       704  Alex Seitler                  12  Oregon                         26:16.7  8:28 
    143   83  246  Landon King                   10  Darlington                     26:17.8  8:28 
    144       708  Jacob Worden                  12  Oregon                         26:20.0  8:29 
    145   84  145  Shepard Nass                   9  Belleville                     26:20.7  8:29 
    146       255  Balta Roman                    9  Darlington                     26:22.0  8:30 
    147      1091  Sam Nickelsburg                9  Whitewater                     26:24.4  8:30 
    148       239  Josue Castro                  10  Darlington                     26:29.1  8:32 
    149      1088  Payton Lyon                   11  Whitewater                     26:34.5  8:34 
    150   85 1143  Seamus Munson                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:50.6  8:39 
    151       171  Josh Blum                     10  Brodhead/Juda                  26:53.5  8:40 
    152       177  Hugo Lopez                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  26:59.0  8:42 
    153       809  Isaac Feliciano               10  Reedsburg Area                 27:17.0  8:47 
    154       706  Myles Valiska                 12  Oregon                         27:50.6  8:58 
    155       691  Cole Konopacki                10  Oregon                         27:55.9  9:00 
    156       724  Simon Boebel                  11  Platteville                    27:58.1  9:01 
    157       751  Dushan Vystrcil               12  Platteville                    28:03.2  9:02 
    158       236  Ruben Bello                   10  Darlington                     28:05.2  9:03 
    159      1084  Alex Clarksen                 10  Whitewater                     28:31.0  9:11 
    160       675  Evan Case                     12  Oregon                         29:47.1  9:36 
    161       241  Oscar Garnica                  9  Darlington                     29:52.0  9:37 
    162      7580  Ben Weaver                    10  Darlington                     29:52.3  9:37 
    163      1007  Zach Spangler                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            30:05.9  9:42 
    164   86  140  Keegan Dohm                   10  Belleville                     31:28.4 10:08 
    165       372  Owen Stano                    12  Evansville                     32:33.8 10:29 
    166       831  Conner Montes                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         33:36.0 10:49 
    167   87  150  Dallas Ziegler                10  Belleville                     35:34.2 11:27 
    168       242  Billy Jimenez                 12  Darlington                     35:48.6 11:32 
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       1.    48  Platteville                                (19:37.4  98:06.6 0:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  David Li                  12 19:09.5
       2      8  Andrew Donner             10 19:30.6
       3      9  Marcus Sponsler           11 19:32.6
       4     13  Dominic Fansler           11 19:53.8
       5     16  Noah Deis                 12 20:00.1
       6   ( 17) Nick Burkard              12 20:01.2
       7   ( 21) Ben Stange                12 20:11.4

       2.    59  Mount Horeb                                (19:45.4  98:46.6 1:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jack Loger                 9 19:24.4
       2      7  Jack Zwettler             10 19:29.6
       3     10  Noah Gibbs                10 19:38.5
       4     11  James Zwettler            10 19:41.6
       5     26  Thomas Dahl               11 20:32.5
       6   ( 47) Luke Young                11 21:22.1
       7   ( 75) Marc Stoddard              9 24:09.8

       3.    86  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:04.2  100:20.7 1:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Taylor Knetter            12 19:22.6
       2     12  Damian Funmaker           12 19:49.3
       3     14  Tye Barney                10 19:55.7
       4     25  Brady Schmitz             11 20:29.4
       5     31  Lukas Gounberg            10 20:43.7
       6   ( 51) Ryan Rockwell             11 21:39.9
       7   ( 54) Jack Field                12 21:42.9

       4.   117  Monroe                                     (20:21.6  101:47.8 1:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kylan Ditsworth           10 19:28.0
       2     22  Caden Oudinot             11 20:17.8
       3     28  Eli Schaefer               9 20:38.1
       4     29  Christian Carpenter       11 20:38.4
       5     32  Lane Scace                 9 20:45.5
       6   ( 46) Jack Dubach               12 21:21.7
       7   ( 58) Teylon Hampton            10 22:15.7

       5.   137  Oregon                                     (20:33.3  102:46.5 1:14.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Aaron Dieter              11 19:57.5
       2     20  Philip Emmerich           10 20:09.4
       3     30  Alex Palmer               10 20:40.9
       4     33  Henry Rothering            9 20:46.3
       5     39  Westin Kipp                9 21:12.4
       6   ( 40) Simon Niemcek             10 21:14.0
       7   ( 43) Max Minter                 9 21:17.9

       6.   168  Reedsburg Area                             (20:48.7  104:03.4 1:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Colton Herritz            11 20:07.1
       2     34  Trenton Dehn               9 20:46.5
       3     36  Destyn Van Groll          10 20:50.6
       4     38  Logan Churchill           12 21:02.6
       5     41  Payton Ferguson           10 21:16.6
       6   ( 45) Dylan Pearson              9 21:20.9
       7   ( 72) Drake Brothers            10 24:00.3
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       7.   174  McFarland                                  (20:48.3  104:01.5 2:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Max Andrew                12 19:04.8
       2     24  Elliot Hummer             12 20:27.7
       3     48  Leo Freedman              11 21:22.5
       4     49  Kaleo Cardoso             10 21:24.3
       5     52  Lyon Hall                 11 21:42.2
       6   ( 66) Connor Lau                 9 23:26.0
       7   ( 68) Spencer Phillips          11 23:57.0

       8.   177  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:02.4  105:12.0 2:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Gavin Harpold              9 20:05.3
       2     23  Andrew Hesseling           9 20:20.5
       3     35  Matthew Goninen           10 20:48.9
       4     42  Taitin Riley              10 21:17.8
       5     59  Carson Schroeder           9 22:39.5

       9.   236  Sauk Prairie                               (22:01.6  110:07.7 5:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Austin Pontel              9 19:14.0
       2     37  John Fabian               10 20:58.4
       3     56  Samson Begalske           11 21:55.6
       4     61  Hunter Brensike            9 23:06.7
       5     79  Cameron Hellenbrand        9 24:53.0
       6   ( 80) Adam Kaukl                10 25:14.8
       7   ( 81) Sam Sprecher              11 25:35.8

      10.   269  Whitewater                                 (22:01.5  110:07.3 2:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Onyx Thompson             10 21:19.0
       2     50  Andrew O'Toole            10 21:35.6
       3     53  Ben McCulloch             12 21:42.8
       4     55  Yovanni Rojas-Reyes       11 21:45.6
       5     67  Sterling Truesdale        11 23:44.3
       6   ( 70) Quinton O'Toole            9 23:59.9
       7   ( 71) Gavin LaFlash             11 24:00.0

      11.   323  Darlington                                 (23:11.9  115:59.2 2:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     57  Junior Jimenez            10 22:02.1
       2     62  Eli Aird                  10 23:07.4
       3     63  Brandon Reyes              9 23:14.0
       4     65  Pedro McComish            12 23:23.6
       5     76  Martin Lobato-Sayago      10 24:12.1
       6   ( 82) Evander Wolfe              9 26:10.7
       7   ( 83) Landon King               10 26:17.8

      12.   331  Belleville                                 (23:51.9  119:19.4 5:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     27  William Booth             11 20:38.0
       2     69  Christopher Weber          9 23:58.8
       3     74  William Gobel             12 24:06.2
       4     77  Ben Remy                  11 24:15.7
       5     84  Shepard Nass               9 26:20.7
       6   ( 86) Keegan Dohm               10 31:28.4
       7   ( 87) Dallas Ziegler            10 35:34.2
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      13.   360  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (24:16.8  121:23.8 4:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1     60  Griffin Owens             10 22:46.2
       2     64  Noah Doescher              9 23:17.8
       3     73  Ty Thousand                9 24:05.9
       4     78  Judson Poad                9 24:23.3
       5     85  Seamus Munson             10 26:50.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  902  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                       8:36.3  5:45 
      2    2  912  Wyatt Schramm                  7  Riverdale                       8:37.3  5:45 
      3    3  917  Hunter Wilkinson               7  Riverdale                       8:46.0  5:51 
      4    4  245  Marcus Kendall                 8  Darlington                      8:51.7  5:55 
      5       833  Dane Schwartz                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca          8:55.0  5:57 
      6    5  964  Joshua Richardson              7  Southwestern Middle School      9:00.2  6:01 
      7    6  118  Kamden Broughton               7  Albany                          9:04.4  6:03 
      8    7  911  James Schramm                  7  Riverdale                       9:04.7  6:04 
      9    8  328  Johnny Robinson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:05.7  6:04 
     10    9  909  Max Mathews                    8  Riverdale                       9:06.9  6:05 
     11   10  330  Rhet Spurley                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:08.2  6:06 
     12   11  332  Logan Swinehart                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:08.5  6:06 
     13   12  313  Boden Chambers                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:10.7  6:08 
     14   13  368  Mason Millard                  8  Evansville                      9:15.3  6:11 
     15   14  307  Nolan Allendorf                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:16.0  6:11 
     16   15  116  Brodyn Bakken                  7  Albany                          9:17.5  6:12 
     17   16  258  Alex Stauffacher               7  Darlington                      9:24.3  6:17 
     18   17  128  Brooks Wachholz                7  Albany                          9:27.7  6:19 
     19   18  992  Nico Antonio-Serrano           8  St. Ambrose Academy             9:28.5  6:19 
     20   19  424  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                       9:29.0  6:20 
     21   20  906  Riley Frederick                8  Riverdale                       9:31.4  6:21 
     22       654  Dylan Gardner                  8  New Glarus/Monticello           9:31.7  6:22 
     23   21  196  Tucker Lange                   8  Cuba City                       9:32.3  6:22 
     24   22  421  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                       9:39.0  6:26 
     25   23  261  Mason Wiegel                   8  Darlington                      9:47.9  6:32 
     26       667  Joren Salas                    8  New Glarus/Monticello           9:49.3  6:33 
     27   24  956  Isaac Doressler                6  Southwestern Middle School      9:53.5  6:36 
     28   25  773  Leo Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School       9:54.7  6:37 
     29   26  775  Ilija Polebitski               6  Platteville Middle School       9:55.9  6:38 
     30   27  193  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                       9:59.7  6:40 
     31       653  Tyler Fink                     6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:00.2  6:41 
     32   28  430  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                      10:01.1  6:41 
     33   29  308  Daniel Anderson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:01.1  6:41 
     34   30 1031  Daniel Borgen                  6  Tri State Homeschool           10:02.4  6:42 
     35   31 1002  Anthony Lenz                   8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:03.2  6:43 
     36   32  774  Max Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      10:04.4  6:43 
     37   33  993  Noah Cavanaugh                 7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:04.7  6:44 
     38   34  195  Gabe Heins                     7  Cuba City                      10:06.1  6:45 
     39   35 1000  Matthew Hodkiewicz             7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:06.2  6:45 
     40   36 1046  Connor Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           10:07.7  6:46 
     41   37 1008  Elijah Tumpach                 7  St. Ambrose Academy            10:08.2  6:46 
     42   38  907  Clark Jillson                  6  Riverdale                      10:08.3  6:46 
     43       447  Jacob Allen                    8  Lodi                           10:10.0  6:47 
     44   39  244  Phoenix Johnson                8  Darlington                     10:19.6  6:54 
     45       916  Blake Wiitanen                 6  Riverdale                      10:24.8  6:57 
     46   40  884  Patrick Marck                  7  River Valley                   10:26.3  6:58 
     47   41 1042  Dominik Langston               8  Tri State Homeschool           10:30.0  7:00 
     48   42  885  Matt Noble                     7  River Valley                   10:31.9  7:02 
     49   43  125  Michael Schwartz               6  Albany                         10:33.1  7:03 
     50   44  425  Jon Lindholm                   7  Lancaster                      10:34.8  7:04 
     51   45  360  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin          7  Evansville                     10:35.0  7:04 
     52   46  369  Henry Nyhus                    6  Evansville                     10:35.7  7:04 
     53       170  Treyton Alexander              8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:36.2  7:05 
     54   47  769  Isaac Kamps                    8  Platteville Middle School      10:36.4  7:05 
     55   48  879  Ramsey Amble                   6  River Valley                   10:36.9  7:05 
     56   49 1045  Carter Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           10:39.0  7:06 
     57   50  994  John Paul Draves               8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:40.8  7:08 
     58   51  428  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      10:41.4  7:08 
     59       836  Ben Waterfall                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:41.4  7:08 
     60   52  963  Tucker Reichmann               4  Southwestern Middle School     10:50.7  7:14 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       448  Noah Allen                     7  Lodi                           10:54.4  7:17 
     62   53  314  Ben Engel                      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:54.6  7:17 
     63   54  882  Dylan Kane                     9  River Valley                   10:57.3  7:19 
     64   55  778  Luka Svircev                   6  Platteville Middle School      10:58.0  7:19 
     65       323  Brayden McWilliams             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:58.8  7:20 
     66       311  Eli Brokopp                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:00.5  7:21 
     67       915  Johnathan Thornton             9  Riverdale                      11:02.5  7:22 
     68   56  194  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      11:04.0  7:23 
     69       176  Thomas Lohmar                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  11:04.4  7:23 
     70   57  962  Scott Perkins                  7  Southwestern Middle School     11:04.5  7:23 
     71   58  958  Rylan Hahn                     5  Southwestern Middle School     11:07.4  7:25 
     72   59  416  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua     6  Lancaster                      11:08.6  7:26 
     73   60  417  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      11:10.1  7:27 
     74      1141  Treyton Dreikosen              6  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    11:29.9  7:40 
     75   61 1048  David Runde                    6  Tri State Homeschool           11:31.0  7:41 
     76   62 1037  Isaac Harkness                 7  Tri State Homeschool           11:32.2  7:42 
     77       333  Alstan Van Overmeer            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:36.5  7:45 
     78   63  371  Travis Roberts                 7  Evansville                     11:40.5  7:47 
     79       432  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      11:41.0  7:48 
     80   64  192  Evan Flesch                    6  Cuba City                      11:42.6  7:49 
     81   65 1006  Joey Spangler                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:45.4  7:51 
     82       999  Charlie Hodkiewicz             6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:45.5  7:51 
     83   66 1040  Aaron Klar                     5  Tri State Homeschool           11:49.5  7:53 
     84   67  961  Mason Pearce                   8  Southwestern Middle School     11:50.2  7:54 
     85       427  Brody Moore                    6  Lancaster                      11:50.4  7:54 
     86   68  779  Cole Wolf                      7  Platteville Middle School      11:52.8  7:56 
     87   69  120  Dayne Flood                    6  Albany                         12:00.9  8:01 
     88   70  365  Mason Harris                   7  Evansville                     12:04.9  8:04 
     89   71  960  Oliver Maring                  8  Southwestern Middle School     12:08.0  8:06 
     90   72  359  Sebastion Blume                6  Evansville                     12:12.7  8:09 
     91   73  240  Behrett Cecil                  7  Darlington                     12:15.9  8:11 
     92       335  Felix Wieczorek                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:18.1  8:13 
     93   74  767  Gabriel Armstrong              7  Platteville Middle School      12:26.0  8:18 
     94       322  Bo Lindsey                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:26.1  8:18 
     95       771  William Mast                   6  Platteville Middle School      12:33.7  8:23 
     96       334  Tyson Wahlen                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:36.4  8:25 
     97       423  Reece Krantz                   6  Lancaster                      12:39.5  8:27 
     98       181  Rush West                      7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:51.2  8:35 
     99       768  Keyontâ€™e Henry               6  Platteville Middle School      13:01.8  8:42 
    100   75  198  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      13:03.7  8:43 
    101       776  Luke Richter                   7  Platteville Middle School      13:05.9  8:44 
    102   76  247  Oliver King                    7  Darlington                     13:19.8  8:54 
    103   77  361  John Carpenter                 8  Evansville                     13:26.5  8:58 
    104       998  Mikey Hetue                    7  St. Ambrose Academy            13:30.0  9:00 
    105   78  880  Karl Fair                      6  River Valley                   13:40.8  9:08 
    106      1038  Brandon Jones                  8  Tri State Homeschool           13:42.1  9:09 
    107       959  Hudson Honshel                 7  Southwestern Middle School     13:43.7  9:10 
    108       856  Nathan Parker                  7  River Ridge                    13:49.4  9:13 
    109      1044  Joseph Mattingley              6  Tri State Homeschool           13:51.3  9:15 
    110   79  886  August Polkinghorne            6  River Valley                   13:52.5  9:15 
    111       777  Griffin Siegl-Gesin            7  Platteville Middle School      14:40.6  9:48 
    112       997  Isaiah Heller                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            14:41.9  9:48 
    113   80  892  Dallas Zeich                   7  River Valley                   15:07.9 10:06 
    114       312  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:32.2 10:22 
    115       881  Benson Gribble                 6  River Valley                   17:00.4 11:21 
    116       179  Spencer Rufer                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  17:01.3 11:21 
    117       891  Myles Strobush                 6  River Valley                   17:44.3 11:50 
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       1.    22  Riverdale                                  ( 8:50.3  44:11.2 0:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lakota Brewer              8  8:36.3
       2      2  Wyatt Schramm              7  8:37.3
       3      3  Hunter Wilkinson           7  8:46.0
       4      7  James Schramm              7  9:04.7
       5      9  Max Mathews                8  9:06.9
       6   ( 20) Riley Frederick            8  9:31.4
       7   ( 38) Clark Jillson              6 10:08.3

       2.    55  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:09.9  45:49.1 0:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Johnny Robinson            8  9:05.7
       2     10  Rhet Spurley               8  9:08.2
       3     11  Logan Swinehart            7  9:08.5
       4     12  Boden Chambers             7  9:10.7
       5     14  Nolan Allendorf            7  9:16.0
       6   ( 29) Daniel Anderson            7 10:01.1
       7   ( 53) Ben Engel                  7 10:54.6

       3.   150  Albany                                     (10:04.8  50:23.6 2:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kamden Broughton           7  9:04.4
       2     15  Brodyn Bakken              7  9:17.5
       3     17  Brooks Wachholz            7  9:27.7
       4     43  Michael Schwartz           6 10:33.1
       5     69  Dayne Flood                6 12:00.9

       4.   154  St. Ambrose Academy                        ( 9:58.2  49:50.8 0:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Nico Antonio-Serrano       8  9:28.5
       2     31  Anthony Lenz               8 10:03.2
       3     33  Noah Cavanaugh             7 10:04.7
       4     35  Matthew Hodkiewicz         7 10:06.2
       5     37  Elijah Tumpach             7 10:08.2
       6   ( 50) John Paul Draves           8 10:40.8
       7   ( 65) Joey Spangler              6 11:45.4

       5.   155  Darlington                                 (10:07.9  50:39.4 3:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Marcus Kendall             8  8:51.7
       2     16  Alex Stauffacher           7  9:24.3
       3     23  Mason Wiegel               8  9:47.9
       4     39  Phoenix Johnson            8 10:19.6
       5     73  Behrett Cecil              7 12:15.9
       6   ( 76) Oliver King                7 13:19.8

       6.   164  Lancaster                                  (10:05.1  50:25.3 1:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Michael Kreul              7  9:29.0
       2     22  Marshall Harris            8  9:39.0
       3     28  Chad Slane                 7 10:01.1
       4     44  Jon Lindholm               7 10:34.8
       5     51  John Muldoon               8 10:41.4
       6   ( 59) Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua  6 11:08.6
       7   ( 60) Aaron Bahl                 6 11:10.1
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       7.   185  Platteville Middle School                  (10:17.9  51:29.4 1:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Leo Peterson               7  9:54.7
       2     26  Ilija Polebitski           6  9:55.9
       3     32  Max Peterson               7 10:04.4
       4     47  Isaac Kamps                8 10:36.4
       5     55  Luka Svircev               6 10:58.0
       6   ( 68) Cole Wolf                  7 11:52.8
       7   ( 74) Gabriel Armstrong          7 12:26.0

       8.   196  Southwestern Middle School                 (10:23.3  51:56.3 2:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Joshua Richardson          7  9:00.2
       2     24  Isaac Doressler            6  9:53.5
       3     52  Tucker Reichmann           4 10:50.7
       4     57  Scott Perkins              7 11:04.5
       5     58  Rylan Hahn                 5 11:07.4
       6   ( 67) Mason Pearce               8 11:50.2
       7   ( 71) Oliver Maring              8 12:08.0

       9.   202  Cuba City                                  (10:29.0  52:24.7 2:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Tucker Lange               8  9:32.3
       2     27  Branko Garcia              6  9:59.7
       3     34  Gabe Heins                 7 10:06.1
       4     56  Kale Gustafson             6 11:04.0
       5     64  Evan Flesch                6 11:42.6
       6   ( 75) Quinten Schuchart          6 13:03.7

      10.   217  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:34.1  52:50.1 1:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Daniel Borgen              6 10:02.4
       2     36  Connor Oyen                6 10:07.7
       3     41  Dominik Langston           8 10:30.0
       4     49  Carter Oyen                6 10:39.0
       5     61  David Runde                6 11:31.0
       6   ( 62) Isaac Harkness             7 11:32.2
       7   ( 66) Aaron Klar                 5 11:49.5

      11.   237  Evansville                                 (10:50.3  54:11.4 2:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Mason Millard              8  9:15.3
       2     45  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin      7 10:35.0
       3     46  Henry Nyhus                6 10:35.7
       4     63  Travis Roberts             7 11:40.5
       5     70  Mason Harris               7 12:04.9
       6   ( 72) Sebastion Blume            6 12:12.7
       7   ( 77) John Carpenter             8 13:26.5

      12.   262  River Valley                               (11:14.7  56:13.2 3:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Patrick Marck              7 10:26.3
       2     42  Matt Noble                 7 10:31.9
       3     48  Ramsey Amble               6 10:36.9
       4     54  Dylan Kane                 9 10:57.3
       5     78  Karl Fair                  6 13:40.8
       6   ( 79) August Polkinghorne        6 13:52.5
       7   ( 80) Dallas Zeich               7 15:07.9


